Baybay City, Leyte

Mr.Mrs."s. : MARIE NlfiA P. DUMAGUING

You are hereby appointed as Instructor I fNursing` /SG 12. Step 1
Position Title)

under   F=:r,aTryenporLry, etc., Status at the Ff#]#fELu#nE,

with a compensation rate of

(Stcanp Of Date Of Receipt)

THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE

(P 32,245.00) pesos per month.

Tlie nature oftliis appointment is    Oririnal
(Original, Promotion, ctc.)

Mildred S.

42_ pl).

Who    qrrmiELdRcflred. ctL) with plantHla Item No-

vice       Raft on

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/authority.